

FIR No. 203/16
PS Sagarpur
State Vs Chanan Kaur & Ors.

28.08.2019

Present: Sh. R K Satyarthi, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Chanan Kaur and Harjeet Singh produced from
JC (on bail in this case).
Accused Sumit Kaur is absent.
As per the report of jail, she is already on bail in this case
and not in custody.

Accused persons present in the court also stated that
accused Sumit Kaur on bail however is not present today.

Issue NBWs against accused Sumit Kaur and notice to her
surety for next date of hearing.

Put up for **14.10.2019**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Spl. Judge, NDPS/N. Delhi
28.08.2019