

FIR No. 203/16
PS Sagarpur
State Vs. Chanan Kaur & ors.

26.11.2019

Present: Sh. R.K. Satyarthi, Ld. Additional PP for the State
Accused Sumiti Kaur and Harjeet Singh present on bail.
Accused Chanan Kaur produced from JC (on bail in this case).
At request, list this matter for arguments on charge on 09.01.2020.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
Special Judge/NDPS
New Delhi/26.11.2019