

SC No. 192/2021

NCB Vs. Charanjit Singh & Ors.

07.05.2022

Ld. PO is on training.

Present: Sh. Mukesh Malik, Ld. SPP for NCB.

All accused persons namely Charanjit Singh, Raja Jaswant Singh Sandhu, Guldeep Singh @ Gagan and Amardeep Singh Narang are produced from JC.

Sh Gaurav Tyagi, Ld. counsel for accused Charanjit Singh.

Sh Samarth Teotia, proxy for Sh Rajiv Mohan, Ld. Counsel for accused Raja Jaswant Singh Sandhu and Guldeep Singh @ Gagan.

At request, list this case for arguments on charge on 28.05.2022. IO be called for said date.

(Ashutosh Kumar)
Ist Link ASJ/N. Delhi
07.05.2022